
Early Voting Information for November 3, 2020 General Election 
 
For early voting, a voter may vote at any of the locations listed below: 
(Para Votación Adelantada, los votantes podrán votar en cualquiera de las ubicaciones 
nombradas abajo.) 
 

Fayette County Elections Office 
151 N Washington 
Room 108 
La Grange, Texas 
 

Dates and Time of Early Voting (Fechas y hora de la votación anticipada) 
 

Tuesday October 13 through Friday, October 16, 2020, 7:00 am to 7pm on 
Saturday, October 17, 2020 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday, October 18, 2020 11:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Monday October 19 through Friday, October 23, 2020, 7:00 am to 7:00 pm 
Saturday, October 24, 2020 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday, October 25, 2020 11:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Monday, October 26 through Friday, October 30, 2020, 7:00 am to 7:00 pm 
 

Applications for a ballot to be voted by mail may be mailed or electronically 
transmitted by   email to: 
(Las solicitudes para votar por correo pueden enviarse por correo o transmitirse 
electrónicamente por correo electrónico a:) 

           Fayette County Elections Office 
Attn:  Terri Hefner, Elections Administrator 
P.0. Box 605 
La Grange, TX 78945 

 
Or 

 
Pursuant to Section 84.007(b)(4) of the Texas Election Code, the 
Early Voting Clerk shall receive scanned applications for ballot to be 
voted by mail by electronic transmission that is submitted to 
elections@co.fayette.tx.us, or that is submitted by facsimile (fax) to 
(979) 968-6426, all such submissions being required to contain an 
original signature. 

 
Note: If the application for a ballot to be voted by mail is emailed or faxed, the 

original application must be mailed to the Elections Office at the address 
above, and said application must be received by the Elections Office 
within four (4) business days after the day the application was 
transmitted by email or fax. 
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